Power
Lumen
Output CCT Cutout Dimming IP Rating IC Rating
Operating
Ambient Temp. Warranty
Dimensions: Ø 170  x 112 mm
25W 2530 lm 3000 K Ø 150 mm Phase-Cut
Dimmable
(Trailing Edge,
10-100%)
IP40 F -
IP20 B
-20 to 45 °C 5 yrs
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 31/10/2025
Application: Accent / Display / Feature Lighting, Boardroom / Meeting Rooms, Butler Pantry, Cocktail Lounges, Dining Area, Ensuite, Entrances,
Function Areas, Hotel Common Areas, Hotel Rooms, Offices, Restaurants / Cafes, Retail Spaces, Showrooms
PRODUCT DATASHEET | DOWNLIGHT
The LUCESCO CAPRI delivers powerful illumination with a deep-recessed design for superior glare
control. Offering 7W–40W output, high CRI, 60° beam, and robust performance, it’s ideal for areas that
demand lighting excellence.
CAPRI
Deep-Recessed, Durable, and Defined
Product code: CAP25W93060-WH
SAP CODE: 4001377
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor > 0.90
Electrical
Classification Class II
Flicker-Free No
OTHERS
Body Material Aluminium
Diffuser Material Polycarbonate
Cable Entry Not Applicable
Weight 0.76 kg